Surname

BALL
ANDERSON
HOLCOMBE
MAYA
WALKER
BICKERDIKE
BALL
PEACOCK
IZARD
BAILEY
BOURKE
PLACE
BOURKE
COUPE
KNIGHT
WIDDICOMBE
SLEVIN
JANICKI
JANICKI
THOMAS
REEVES
HART
COUPE
CROATTO

First Name

David
Vin

Julie
Gerhard
Michael
Graham
Andrew
Dennis
Rodney
Stewart
Richard
Geoffrey
Suzane
David
Ray
David
Chris
Mikhaela
Paul
Herb
Joseph
Kenneth
Shane
Daniel

Club

Hamilton

Kyabram

Port Fairy

Target Rifle Geelong
Kyabram

Benalla

Hamilton

Port Fairy

Benalla

Portland

Lake Gillear
Portland

Horsham

Portland

Portland

Casterton SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Ballarat East Rifle Club
Portland

Lilydale

Portland

Leongatha

Cat
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Portland Saturday July 28, 2012

50m Bench Scratch Results

Rego
30234
30386
30287
30304
32586
31112
31507
30475
30536
30155
30625
33074
31307
32552
33129
32654
30258
33008
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30812
33185
30147
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Total

596.46
595.44
594.44
594.32
592.35
592.32
589.42
589.38
589.35
589.29
587.37
586.33
585.35
585.26
583.31
583.29
583.24
582.20
581.25
581.20
579.30
576.24
559.11
558.18



Surname

BICKERDIKE
ANDERSON
HOLCOMBE
PLACE
PEACOCK
BOURKE
JANICKI
MAYA
SLEVIN
BOURKE
COUPE
IZARD

BALL
WALKER
JANICKI
KNIGHT
WIDDICOMBE
HART
BAILEY
REEVES
CROATTO
THOMAS

First Name

Graham
Vin

Julie
Geoffrey
Dennis
Suzane
Paul
Gerhard
Chris
Richard
Shane
Rodney
David
Michael
Mikhaela
Ray
David
Kenneth
Stewart
Joseph
Daniel
Herb

Club

Benalla
Kyabram

Port Fairy
Portland

Port Fairy
Horsham
Casterton SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Target Rifle Geelong
Lake Gillear
Portland
Benalla
Hamilton
Kyabram
Casterton SBRC
Portland
Casterton SBRC
Lilydale
Portland
Portland
Leongatha

Ballarat East Rifle Club

Cat
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Portland Sunday July 29, 2012

50m Bench Scratch Results

Rego
31112
30386
30287
33074
30475
31307
33007
30304
30258
30625
33185
30536
30234
32586
33008
33129
32654
30812
30155
33153
30147
30115

Bay No.
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Total

595.38
593.37
592.36
592.27
591.27
589.36
589.36
589.35
589.34
589.33
589.27
586.35
585.32
585.31
584.29
581.25
578.22
578.20
576.19
571.17
568.18
363.10



Portland Saturday July 28, 2012

Two Match Results

Top Ten
1 Vin ANDERSON Kyabram 30386 1188.08
2 Graham BICKERDIKE Benalla 31112 1187.07
3 Julie HOLCOMBE Port Fairy 30287 1186.08
4 Gerhard MAYA Target Rifle Geelong 30304 1183.07
5 David BALL Hamilton 30234 1181.08
6 Dennis PEACOCK Port Fairy 30475 1180.07
7 Geoffrey PLACE Portland 33074 1178.06
8 Michael WALKER Kyabram 32586 1177.07
9 Richard BOURKE Lake Gillear 30625 1176.07
10 Rodney IZARD Benalla 30536 1175.07
A Grade
1st Vin ANDERSON Kyabram 30386 1188.08
2nd Graham BICKERDIKE Benalla 31112 1187.07
3rd Gerhard MAYA Target Rifle Geelong 30304 1183.07
B Grade
1st Julie HOLCOMBE Port Fairy 30287 1186.08
2nd Geoffrey PLACE Portland 33074 1178.06
3rd Paul JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33007 1170.06
C Grade
1st Chris SLEVIN Target Rifle Geelong 30258 1172.06
2nd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 1166.05
3rd Ray KNIGHT Portland 33129 1164.06
D Grade
1st Kenneth HART Lilydale 30812 1154.04
2nd Daniel CROATTO Leongatha 30147 1126.04
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 1166.05
2nd Shane COUPE Portland 33185 1148.04
3rd
Top Junior
1st Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 1166.05
2nd Shane COUPE Portland 33185 1148.04
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Gerhard MAYA Target Rifle Geelong 30304 1183.07
2nd Ray KNIGHT Portland 33129 1164.06
3rd Herb THOMAS Ballarat East Rifle Club 30115 944.03




Surname

LOTT
CROATTO
HART
DAVIS
BOURKE
YOUNG
HOLCOMBE
WIDDICOMBE
JANICKI
SLEVIN
PLACE
IRVINE
JANICKI
HARKER
THOMAS

First Name

Chris
Daniel
Kenneth
Neil
Richard
Michael Jeffery
Julie
David
Paul
Chris
Geoffrey
Matthew
Mikhaela
Dale
Herb

Club

Kyabram

Leongatha

Lilydale

M.L.S.C.

Lake Gillear

M.L.S.C.

Port Fairy

Casterton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Portland

Portland

Casterton SBRC
Portland

Ballarat East Rifle Club

Cat
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Portland Saturday July 28, 2012

50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
31033
30147
30812
33170
30625
32386
30287
32654
33007
30258
33074
32883
33008
33156
30115

Bay No.
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6th 10
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Total

585.22
579.16
576.14
574.17
569.13
565.13
565.12
564.14
560.18
557.13
549.11
529.06
527.05
526.07
526.02



Surname

HART

LOTT

DAVIS
YOUNG
HOLCOMBE
BOURKE
JANICKI
CROATTO
WIDDICOMBE
BAILEY
MAGUIRE
JANICKI
SLEVIN
HARKER
PLACE
IRVINE

First Name

Kenneth
Chris
Neil
Michael Jeffery
Julie
Richard
Paul
Daniel
David
Stewart
Leon
Mikhaela
Chris
Dale
Geoffrey
Matthew

Club

Lilydale
Kyabram
M.I.S.C.
M.L.S.C.

Port Fairy

Lake Gillear
Casterton SBRC
Leongatha
Casterton SBRC
Portland
Warrnambool
Casterton SBRC

Target Rifle Geelong

Portland
Portland
Portland

Cat
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Portland Sunday July 29, 2012

50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
30812
31033
33170
32386
30287
30625
33007
30147
32654
30155
30970
33008
30258
33156
33074
32883

Bay No.
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3rd 10
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4th 10
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6th 10
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Total

582.25
578.25
577.18
574.22
572.21
569.13
567.16
566.13
558.11
551.11
548.09
548.09
547.14
533.08
532.15
527.05



Portland Saturday July 28, 2012

Two Match Results

Top Ten
1 Chris LOTT Kyabram 31033 1163.05
2 Kenneth HART Lilydale 30812 1158.04
3 Neil DAVIS M.L.S.C. 33170 1151.04
4 Daniel CROATTO Leongatha 30147 1145.03
5 Michael Jeffery YOUNG M.L.S.C. 32386 1139.04
6 Richard BOURKE Lake Gillear 30625 1138.03
7 Julie HOLCOMBE Port Fairy 30287 1137.03
8 Paul JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33007 1127.03
9 David WIDDICOMBE Casterton SBRC 32654 1122.03
10 Chris SLEVIN Target Rifle Geelong 30258 1104.03
A Grade
1st Chris LOTT Kyabram 31033 1163.05
2nd Neil DAVIS M.L.S.C. 33170 1151.04
3rd
B Grade
1st Kenneth HART Lilydale 30812 1158.04
2nd Daniel CROATTO Leongatha 30147 1145.03
3rd Michael Jeffery YOUNG M.L.S.C. 32386 1139.04
C Grade
1st Richard BOURKE Lake Gillear 30625 1138.03
2nd David WIDDICOMBE Casterton SBRC 32654 1122.03
3rd
D Grade
1st Geoffrey PLACE Portland 33074 1081.03
2nd Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 1075.01
3rd Dale HARKER Portland 33156 1059.02
Top Sub Junior
1st Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 1075.01
2nd Matthew IRVINE Portland 32883 1056.01
3rd
Top Junior
1st Mikhaela JANICKI Casterton SBRC 33008 1075.01
2nd Matthew IRVINE Portland 32883 1056.01
3rd
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




